
Whiteness CIE

Opacity %

Moisture %

Bendtsen Roughness ml/min

Thickness µm

Bulk µm / g.m-2

Certi�ed

Awarded by

ISO 11475

ISO 2471

ISO 287

ISO 8791/2

ISO 534

-

PEFC (1)

Eco-label (2)

161

93

4,0

180

107

1,34

x

x

80
g.m-2

Leave printing challenges to the expert. Whatever the job, 
MultiOffice gets it done. A true professional at its core, 
MultiOffice is made of superior fibers of the Eucalyptus 
globulus, ensuring quality, stiffness and opacity so you’ll 
never have to worry about. Welcome MultiOffice and enter 
the world of stress free paper.

Up to every task

www.multioffice-paper.com

(1) (2)

Additional Information about The Navigator Company Mills 

and Products:

In accordance with the requirements of ISO 9706 standard 

Elemental Chlorine Free (ECF)

Management Systems certified: 

Quality Standard ISO 9001, Environmental Standard ISO 14001, 

Occupational health and safety management systems ISO 45001

* The Ecolabel applies to weights below 120 g.m-2. 

Please Collect Used Paper for Recycling

Technical References – Targets only, without tolerances mentioned 

Basis weight g.m-2 – ISO 536


