MultiOffice STRESS FREE PAPER

Up to every task

Leave printing challenges to the expert. Whatever the job. MultiOffice gets it done. A true professional at its core, MultiOffice is made of superior fibers of the *Eucalyptus globulus*, ensuring quality, stiffness and opacity so you'll never have to worry about. Welcome MultiOffice and enter the world of stress free paper.

J. 1 J.	,
s core,	
alyptus	
so you'	11
and en	ter

Whiteness CIE	ISO 11475	161
Opacity %	ISO 2471	93
Moisture %	ISO 287	4,0
Bendtsen Roughness ml/min	ISO 8791/2	180
Thickness µm	ISO 534	107
Bulk μm / g.m ⁻²	-	1,34
Certified	PEFC (1)	X
Awarded by	Eco-label (2)	X



Technical References – Targets only, without tolerances mentioned Basis weight $g.m^2-\mbox{ISO}\ 536$

Additional Information about The Navigator Company Mills and Products:

In accordance with the requirements of ISO 9706 standard Elemental Chlorine Free (ECF)

Management Systems certified:

Quality Standard ISO 9001, Environmental Standard ISO 14001, Occupational health and safety management systems ISO 45001

* The Ecolabel applies to weights below 120 g.m⁻².

Please Collect Used Paper for Recycling





